STARTER/ENTREE

Wedges with sour
cream and sweet
chilli with spring
onion on top

Chips with sauce

Trio of dips;
selection of dips
served with Turkish
bread

Brewery Bread;
Turkish Bread with
garlic butter and
parmesan

Bruschetta; Tomato,
parmesan, basil and
olive oil

Chipolata’s with
home-fried potatoes,
polenta crusted
tomatoes, served with
ciabatta and topped
with tomato relish

Smoked salmon and
rocket frittata —

made fresh to order

Antipasto
(selection on display)

KIDS MENU

Nuggets and chips

$7.50

$6.00

$12.50

$6.00

$7.00

$12.90

$11.90

E $9.50
M $14.50

all $7.50

Chicken Schnitzel and chips

Fish and chips

MILDURA BREWERY PUB MENU

MAIN

Fried Baby Calamari tossed in garlic, lemon,
chilli and parsley

The Brewery Burger; 200gram Beef Patty,
caramelised onions, bacon, egg, cheese, tomato,
beetroot, lettuce and dijionaise. Served with chips.

Chicken Parmigarna served with chips and salad

Pub Sandwich; filled with bacon, cheese, egg,
tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise. Served with chips

Battered Fish of the day served with chips,
garden salad and tartare sauce

Chunky veggie casserole finished with toasted
ciabatta

Tandoori chicken on a bed of steamed rice,
coriander, raita and pappadum

Roasted beetroot salad with Spanish onion,
lettuce, goat’s cheese, roast peppers and finished
with a balsamic dressing

With chicken

Pickled mallee lamb served with creamy mash,
wilted spinach finished with a spicy tomato
pickle

Japanese braised pork belly with wasabi (mild)
broccoli and braised rice

Braised beef cheek pie served on a bed mash,
peas and crisp puff pastry

300gm Scotch fillet on scalloped potatoes, braised
silverbeet and red wine reduction sauce

Grilled lamb cutlets with a medley of roasted
vegetables, parsnip crisps and a rosemary infused
sauce

Prawn & Scallop laksa served with rice noodles

Side Orders; Tossed Salad
or Seasonal Stir Fried Vegetables

Suggested Beers

(Desert)

(Mallee Bull)

(Honey Wheat)

(Sunlight)

(Desert)

(Honey Wheat)

(Storm)

(Honey Wheat)

(Honey Wheat)

(Mallee Bull)

(Honey Wheat)

(Mallee Bull)

(Mallee Bull)

(Desert)

(Storm)

See the blackboard for daily specials - Surcharge applies on Public Holidays

E $17.90
M $21.90

$14.50

$18.50

$14.90

$19.50

$12.50

$18.50

$12.90

$15.90

$17.90

$18.50

$18.90

$29.90

$24.90

$15.90

$7.50



